NABUURS DEVELOPING S.L.
Pol. Industrial Moncada III |  Avda. Pared del Patriarca 4  |  46113 Moncada  |  SPAIN
Tel: +34 96 152 6000  |  Fax: +34 96 152 6001
global@nabuurs.com  |  www.globalvacuumpresses.com
DATA SHEET
GLOBAL Membrane Press INDUSTRIAL
The GMP-I is the industrial model of the product line Membrane Presses and has been developed for industrial use and serial
production. The machine offers ideal characteristics for woodworking, such as veneering, laminating and bending all kinds of wood.
The powerful 40 m³/h vacuum pump assures a quickly, consistently strong vacuum and an optional vacuum tank ensures particularly
rapid evacuation of the air. A strong compact board with up to 32 suction points, a clearly arranged control panel and automatic mode
for the vacuum pump offer a efficient and convenient way to work. This model is also available as a folding table version.
PRODUCT INFORMATION
	Developed for industrial use and serial production
	Adjustable vacuum switch for automatic vacuum pump stop
	Optional vacuum tank with up to 300 liters
	Custom sizes available
	Flat veneering or HPL takes approx. 10 min
	Bending 3x 3mm MDF + 2x HPL R500 takes approx. 40 min
TECHNICAL DETAILS
	Maintenance free vacuum pump
	Max. vacuum pressure 9 t/m²
	18 mm compact press board with up to 32 suction points
	Flat natural rubber (NR) membrane 2 mm thick (grey),
	High polyurethane (PU) membrane 0,75 mm thick (transparent)
	380 Volt, three-phase
Code	 Vacuum Pump	 Press Capacity		  Membrane		  Max Pressing
			   Kind   	 Height	 Height ¹
GMP-I-1313-00-S	 40m³/h	 130 x 130 cm	 NR      	 0 mm	 400 mm
GMP-I-1313-25-S	 40m³/h	 130 x 130 cm 	 PU   	 250 mm	 350 mm
GMP-I-1313-50-S	 40m³/h	 130 x 130 cm 	 PU   	 500 mm	 600 mm
GMP-I-2513-00-S	 40m³/h	 250 x 130 cm 	 NR      	  0 mm	 400 mm
GMP-I-2513-25-S	 40m³/h 	 250 x 130 cm	 PU   	 250 mm	 350 mm
GMP-I-2513-50-S	 40m³/h	 250 x 130 cm 	 PU   	 500 mm	 600 mm
GMP-I-3113-00-S	 40m³/h	 310 x 130 cm 	 NR      	 0 mm	 400 mm
GMP-I-3113-25-S	 40m³/h 	 310 x 130 cm	 PU   	 250 mm	 350 mm
GMP-I-3113-50-S	 40m³/h	 310 x 130 cm 	 PU  	 500 mm	 600 mm
GMP-I-3713-00-S	 40m³/h	 370 x 130 cm 	 NR      	  0 mm	 400 mm
GMP-I-3713-25-S	 40m³/h 	 370 x 130 cm	 PU   	 250 mm	 350 mm
GMP-I-3713-50-S	 40m³/h	 370 x 130 cm 	 PU   	 500 mm	 600 mm
NR = Natural Rubber	 PU = Polyurethane
¹	 max. pressing height depends on the physical size of the component
Shipment for GLOBAL Membrane Press INDUSTRIAL
Delivery time:	 3 Weeks on standard items, 4 weeks for custom sizes.
Shipping:	 Ex Works Moncada (Valencia), SPAIN.
Prize:	 In Euros, excluded packaging, excluded VAT.
Payment:	 30 % in advance, 70% before delivery.
Warranty:	 2 Years, except for the membrane.
Price and technical characteristics reserved to change without notice.